Ficha técnica de producto

Especificaciones

/ Cajoén exterior Concept de altura 185 mm

emuca

Cajon exterior Concept de

altura 185 mm

linn
30kg 1e6mm

Prof.

350

350

400

400

450

450

500

500
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Cod.

3101435

3101412

3101535

3101512

3101635

3101612

3101735

3101712

Acabado

Gris antracita

Pintado blanco

Cris antracita

Pintado blanco

Cris antracita

Pintado blanco

Cris antracita

Pintado blanco
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Croquis

148

185

1s|
1

Montaje
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